Corrigendum-4

Ref: NIT No. RECPDCL/TECH/JKPDD/e-Tender/2017-18/1758 Dated: 21.08.2017

S. No.	Page No./Section/Item	Existing Clause	Amended clause
1	Page no. 549, Clause no.	5.2.1 Terminal Block should be	Terminal block should be in
	5.2, Terminals, Terminal	in single mould with Meter	single mould with Meter body
	Block	body base. (Not separate)	base.
			or
			Terminal Block and Meter body
			base should be separate.

Date: 28.11.2017

The Date and Time for submission of bid is extended, as detailed here under:

Tender No.	Details	Present Date and Time	Extended/Revised Date and Time
1758	Last date of submission of tender	23.11.2017 up to 1500 hrs.	08.12.2017 up to 1500 hrs.
1766	Date of opening of Technical Bid	23.11.2017 at 1530 hrs.	08.12.2017 at 1530 hrs.

This is issue with the approval of Competent Authority

Please contact for further queries (if any):

Phone: 0120-4383775/783

Email: jkpdd.projects@recpdcl.in